
0 15 30 45 60 Miles

0 15 30 45 60 Kilometers

BAKER

HARNEY

JEFFERSON
WHEELER

LAKE

CROOK

DOUGLAS

TILLA-
MOOK

CLATSOP COLUMBIA

CLACKAMAS

WASH-
INGTON

YAMHILL

POLK MARION

HOOD
RIVER

JOSEPHINE
JACKSON

COOS

LANE

LINCOLN

BENTON
LINN

WASCO

GILLIAM
MORROW

UMATILLA WALLOWA

UNION

DESCHUTES

KLAMATH

GRANT

MALHEUR

CURRY

MULTNOMAH

SHER
MAN

41300

41501 41502

41503

41400

41200

41100

41°

42°

43°

44°

45°

46°

41°

42°

43°

44°

45°

46°

125° 124° 123° 122° 121° 120° 119° 118° 117° 116°

125° 124° 123° 122° 121° 120° 119° 118° 117° 116°

LEGEND

41102 Super-Public Use Microdata Area (Super-PUMA)

State

ADAMS County

Shoreline

O
R

E
G

O
N

 - C
e
n

su
s 2

0
0
0
 Su

p
e
r-P

u
b

lic
 U

se
 M

ic
ro

d
a
ta

 A
re

a
s (Su

p
e
r-P

U
M

A
s)

O
reg

on
 1

Pu
b
lic U

se M
icrod

ata Sam
p
le (PU

M
S) files

U
.S. C

ensus Bureau, C
ensus 2

0
0
0


